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LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil

LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil is premium quality engine oil for all-season use in commercial mixed-
fleet engine operations. LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil is manufactured to meet the performance
requirements in all naturally aspirated, turbocharged and supercharged diesel engines as well as all four-cycle
gasoline engines. LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Qil is recommended for all major automotive diesel and
mixed fleet (diesel/four cycle gasoline engines) operations in all service and under all operating conditions where
the equipment owner specifies the use of single grade engine oils.

Benefits

* Resisted breakdown under high temperatures
» Maintained oil pressure under heavy load conditions
» Minimized rust and corrosion

» Good low temperature pour point

Meets or exceeds the following specifications:

* API CF-2

* API CF

» API CE (obsolete)

» API CD-II (obsolete)
* APICD

* API SJ

* APl SH

* MIL-L-2104F

* MIL-L-46152D

(Over)



LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Qil:

Typical Tests

Viscosity, Kinematic
cSt @ 40°C, cSt
cSt @ 100°C, cSt

SAE Grade
Viscosity Index
Sulfated Ash % wt
Pour Point, °F
TBN (min)

LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil is available in the following:

Packaging Available

Carton, 12/1 Quart Plastic Bottles
5 Gallon Pail
55 Gallon Drum

93
711.8

30
100
<1.0

7.5

Part Numbers

L0749-054
L0749-060
L0749-062
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