

ISO-9001 Registered Quality System. ISO-21469 Compliant.

Sales, Service & Distribution Center

Newark, NJ 07105

Phone: 973-589-9150 Fax: 973-589-4432

Manufacturing, Sales, Service & Distribution Center

Toledo, OH 43605

Phone: 419-691-2491 Fax: 419-693-3806

Sales and Tech Service Support

Phone: 1-800-733-4755

LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil

LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil is premium quality engine oil for all-season use in commercial mixed-fleet engine operations. **LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil** is manufactured to meet the performance requirements in all naturally aspirated, turbocharged and supercharged diesel engines as well as all four-cycle gasoline engines. **LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil** is recommended for all major automotive diesel and mixed fleet (diesel/four cycle gasoline engines) operations in all service and under all operating conditions where the equipment owner specifies the use of single grade engine oils.

Benefits

- Resisted breakdown under high temperatures
- Maintained oil pressure under heavy load conditions
- Minimized rust and corrosion
- Good low temperature pour point

Meets or exceeds the following specifications:

- API CF-2
- API CF
- API CE (obsolete)
- API CD-II (obsolete)
- API CD
- API SJ
- API SH
- MIL-L-2104F
- MIL-L-46152D

LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil:

Typical Tests

Viscosity, Kinematic	
cSt @ 40°C, cSt	93
cSt @ 100°C, cSt	711.8
SAE Grade	30
Viscosity Index	100
Sulfated Ash % wt	<1.0
Pour Point, °F	-27
TBN (min)	7.5

LUBRIPLATE Super GPO 30 Motor Oil is available in the following:

Packaging Available	Part Numbers
Carton, 12/1 Quart Plastic Bottles	L0749-054
5 Gallon Pail	L0749-060
55 Gallon Drum	L0749-062